

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constru-					
ction of road from					
L041 to Muslim Tola					
Under M/R - 3054					
Agency - Sanjib Prasad					
Yadav (Reg. No. 2210293)					
At. Yamunapur P.O.					
Sisua Patna, Dist -					

East Champaran

Ag. No. - 01MBD/2022-23

Date of work Order - 21.04.2022

Contract date of completion

20.01.2023

Actual date of Completion

Measurement of work

① Clearing & grubbing

road land

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 30.0 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.0 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 23 \times 30.0 \times 1.00 = 1380.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.0 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Total 5000.00 m²

or 0.50 Ha.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 1					
0.50 Ha @ Rs 53953.15/Ha					Rs 26977.25
② Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 19					
1050.00 m ³ @ Rs 233.06/m ³					Rs 244,692.00
③ Construction of G.S.B. Gr II					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 6					
63.29 m ³ @ Rs 2279.62/m ³					Rs 1,44,277.20
④ Providing W.B.M. Cr. II					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 12					
62.54 m ³ @ Rs 4033.61/m ³					Rs 2,52,261.20
⑤ Providing W.B.M. Cr. III					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 17					
94.13 m ³ @ Rs 3739.31/m ³					Rs 3,51,981.20
⑥ Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. 18					
1255.07 m ² @ Rs 48.20/m ²					Rs 60,494.40
⑦ Providing & applying Jack coat with emulsion (RS-1)					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 18					
10022.57 m ² @ Rs. 16.38/m ²					1,64,1702
⑧ Providing & laying					
M.S.S.					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 18					
1255.07 m ² @ Rs. 227.72/m ²					2,85,8042
⑨ Providing & laying					
S.D.B.C.					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 18					
219.19 m ³ @ Rs. 11689.80/m ³					25,62,2872
⑩ Construction of Reinforced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 18					
112.11 m ³ @ Rs. 7288.53/m ³					8,17,1172
⑪ R.C.C. M 15 gr. Km. Stone					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 19					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 2434.56 each					Rs. 73042
⑫ 240 mm. Stone					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 19					
10 nos @ Rs. 681.77 each					Rs. 68182
⑬ 600 mm. equilateral & triangle					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 19					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 3622.69 each					21,7662
⑭ 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 19					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. @ Rs 4824.52 each Rs 9649.04					
(15) 600 mm. x 450 mm. rectangular					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.19					
4 Nos. @ Rs 4702.01 each Rs 18808.04					
(16) R.C.C. M 15 gr. boundary Pillars					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.19					
38 Nos @ Rs. 525.14 each Rs 19955.32					
(17) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 19					
77 Nos. @ Rs 999.08 each Rs 76929.16					
(18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 19					
463.00 m ² @ Rs 730.32/m ² Rs 3,38,138.56					
(19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 20					
37.00 m ² @ Rs 817.33/m ² Rs 30,241.21					
(20) Providing & fixing of m.s G.S. sign making & maintenance board					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
3 Nos. @ Rs 11509.14 each Rs					34527.42
(21) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
2.88 m ³ @ Rs 5627.93/m ³ Rs					16208.22
(22) Plastering with c.m. (1:4)					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 167.97/m ² Rs					6773.20
(23) Painting two coats					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 101.91/m ² Rs					4109.24
					Total Rs 55,01,285.20
Add 1% Labour cess H.R.					55,013.20
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs 6,60,154.20
Add S. Fee (+)					Rs 44,800.20
					Total Rs 62,61,252.60
Less 5.01% below (-)					Rs 3,13,689.20
					Rs 59,47,563.40
Limit comp per All R 59,11,000.-					
10/07/22					
10/7/22					
2E					
AR					
L. No - 22					
Date - 08.08.22					

Continuation